

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21840/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2006 in CRP No. 230/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PROMILA BHAGAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Punit Parikat,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Shah,dv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER