

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21840/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2006 in CRP No.230/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PROMILA BHAGAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Mudgal,Adv.
Ms. Santosh Singh,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pawan Kumar Bahl,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition after four weeks as it has
been stated that learned counsel for the petitioner is in
personal difficulty.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Savita Sainani]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master